
SCHOOL BUS
SERVICE GUIDE

FOR 2025



SERVICE PROVIDER: KINETIC - GOLD COAST

SCHOOL BUS SERVICE GUIDE 2025

UPPER COOMERA STATE COLLEGE 

     SCHOOL BELL: 8:40

ROUTE NUMBER MORNING SCHOOL BUS SERVICE BUS ARRIVES AT SCHOOL

3068 From Norfolk Village and Ormeau 7:55

3021 From Clagiraba, Maudsland and Oxenford 8:04

3058 From Wongawallan, Riverstone Crossing and Upper Coomera 8:05

3057 From Biggera Waters, Paradise Point and Hope Island  8:08

3069 From Coomera Waters and Coomera Rail 8:08

3074 From Willow Vale, Pimpama and Upper Coomera North 8:08

3067 From Pimpama, Willow Vale and Upper Coomera 8:11

3042 From Parkwood, Arundel and Helensvale 8:19

3060
From Wongawallan and Riverstone Crossing. Direct no stops from
Highland Reserve Primary

8:25

3073 From Coomera Waters, Amity Rd and Finnegan Way 8:34

3079 From Coomera Waters and Amity Rd 8:38

     

     SCHOOL BELL: 2:40

ROUTE  NUMBER AFTERNOON SCHOOL BUS SERVICE BUS  DEPARTS FROM SCHOOL

3456 to Days Rd, Coomera Station, Coomera Village and Helensvale Rd 2:45

3376 to Days Rd, Coomera Springs and Upper Coomera 2:50

3346 to Riverlinks and Oxenford 2:50

3361 to Coomera Waters and Coomera Rivers 2:50

3332 to Willowvale and Pimpama 3:05

3355 to Reserve Rd and Wongawallan 3:02

3350 to Reserve Rd and Oxenford 3:29

Also refer to the Translink Website Journey Planner for urban bus routes operating near the school

Useful links to follow and keep up to date on travel and road conditions:

To view the latest updates from Transport and Main roads please visit

Customized Itineraries.

To view Translink service updates, please visit Customized Itineraries. 

For all travel options, to and from school refer to the TransLink Journey

Planner by visiting Customized Itineraries or phone TransLink on 13 12 30.

https://qldtraffic.qld.gov.au/
https://translink.com.au/service-updates
https://jp.translink.com.au/plan-your-journey/journey-planner

